FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Aluminum column with backlit acrylic panels on the front
and back.
FEATURES:
• Available in heights of 8 to 20' in 2 foot increments
• Option for static white or color changing LEDs
• T-slots on unlit sides for accessory mounting

ORDERING GUIDE:  EXAMPLE: ELM-14-RGBW/30-C5-UNV-BC-BNR-STD
4  Light Color
L27  2700K
L30  3000K
L35  3500K
L40  4000K
RGBW/27  RGBW with 2700K
RGBW/30  RGBW with 3000K
RGBW/35  RGBW with 3500K
RGBW/40  RGBW with 4000K
5 Light Source(2)
SO Standard Output
6 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1  Series
ELM  Elm
2  Type
LC  Light Column
3 Height
8 8'
10 10'
12 12'
14 14'
16 16'
18 18'
20 20'
7 Voltage
UNV 120-277V
8 Base Options
BC Base Cover
B12 12" Burial(3)
9 Options
BNR Banner Arm
FIX Fixture Mounting
GFCI GFCI Box(4)
PP/* Perforated Panel(5)
10 Special
STD Standard
1. Output shown as combined output from front and back illumionation based upon 3000K color temperature.
2. Leave output section blank for color changing option.
3. Buried base option not avaiable with 20' height option.
4. GFCI box comes with in-use or wet location cover. Outlet supplied by others.
5. Perforated panel option on page 96.
ELM
1
LC
2 3 4 5 6
UNV
7 8 9
STD
10